
ROUND 03 STORO CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 643 PONTI D. 1:29.249
Migliore

1 1:37.623 10:17:15.446

2 1:29.249 10:18:44.695

3 2:00.144 10:20:44.839

4 1:44.425 10:22:29.264

5 1:47.029 10:24:16.293

6 2:02.089 10:26:18.382

 Po. 2 - # 900 SANTI P. + 03.393
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.057 10:15:49.322

2 1:34.423 10:17:23.745

3 1:34.134 10:18:57.879

4 1:33.586 10:20:31.465

5 2:11.934 10:22:43.399

6 1:46.752 10:24:30.151

7 1:32.642 10:26:02.793

 Po. 3 - # 219 SANTI M. + 04.966
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.304 10:15:46.473

2 1:34.215 10:17:20.688

3 1:51.241 10:19:11.929

4 2:25.186 10:21:37.115

5 1:38.600 10:23:15.715

6 1:37.819 10:24:53.534

7 1:37.918 10:26:31.452

 Po. 4 - # 481 SCHWEIGKOFLER M.+ 05.296
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.088 10:16:16.188

2 1:40.103 10:17:56.291

3 1:36.849 10:19:33.140

4 1:34.545 10:21:07.685

5 1:36.378 10:22:44.063

6 1:35.446 10:24:19.509

7 1:35.199 10:25:54.708

8 1:35.751 10:27:30.459

 Po. 5 - # 132 TSCHOLL T. + 06.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.110 10:15:50.778

2 1:36.789 10:17:27.567

3 1:36.162 10:19:03.729

4 1:35.922 10:20:39.651

5 1:43.235 10:22:22.886

6 1:37.698 10:24:00.584

7 1:46.889 10:25:47.473

8 2:04.051 10:27:51.524

 Po. 6 - # 134 SUCCI F. + 06.778
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.842 10:15:49.620

2 1:36.524 10:17:26.144

3 1:54.797 10:19:20.941

4 1:36.027 10:20:56.968

5 2:43.501 10:23:40.469

6 1:57.661 10:25:38.130

7 2:01.640 10:27:39.770

 Po. 7 - # 98 BAZZANI G. + 07.752
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.041 10:16:07.160

2 1:37.001 10:17:44.161

3 1:53.779 10:19:37.940

4 1:39.583 10:21:17.523

5 1:51.285 10:23:08.808

6 1:39.572 10:24:48.380

7 2:04.094 10:26:52.474

 Po. 8 - # 541 TRENTINI L. + 08.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.247 10:16:08.443

2 1:41.481 10:17:49.924

3 1:37.420 10:19:27.344

4 2:17.405 10:21:44.749

5 1:55.999 10:23:40.748

6 1:53.248 10:25:33.996

7 2:02.102 10:27:36.098

 Po. 9 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 08.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.954 10:16:51.512

2 1:39.759 10:18:31.271

3 1:59.805 10:20:31.076

4 1:38.003 10:22:09.079

5 2:00.357 10:24:09.436

6 1:40.035 10:25:49.471

7 1:56.901 10:27:46.372

 Po. 10 - # 997 BECCHETTI L. + 08.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.727 10:16:41.871

2 1:38.139 10:18:20.010

3 1:42.932 10:20:02.942

4 1:39.229 10:21:42.171

5 1:41.569 10:23:23.740

6 2:03.055 10:25:26.795

7 1:40.817 10:27:07.612

 Po. 11 - # 758 BERTE M. + 10.028
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.938 10:16:27.348

2 1:42.665 10:18:10.013

3 2:03.139 10:20:13.152

4 1:39.372 10:21:52.524

5 1:52.241 10:23:44.765

6 1:43.242 10:25:28.007

7 1:39.277 10:27:07.284

 Po. 12 - # 435 PROFANTER P. + 10.858
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.913 10:16:17.343

2 1:46.506 10:18:03.849

3 1:40.107 10:19:43.956

4 1:49.009 10:21:32.965

5 1:43.344 10:23:16.309

6 1:43.072 10:24:59.381

7 1:45.900 10:26:45.281

 Po. 13 - # 851 GRIFEO M. + 11.179
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.083 10:15:52.597

2 1:40.734 10:17:33.331

3 1:40.428 10:19:13.759

4 2:06.267 10:21:20.026

5 2:04.742 10:23:24.768

6 1:41.523 10:25:06.291

7 2:54.383 10:28:00.674

 Po. 14 - # 193 FRANCHI M. + 12.642
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.553 10:16:01.953

2 1:43.045 10:17:44.998

3 1:47.044 10:19:32.042

4 1:41.891 10:21:13.933

5 2:02.967 10:23:16.900

6 1:46.026 10:25:02.926

7 1:59.251 10:27:02.177

 Po. 15 - # 260 MISCHI A. + 14.425
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.929 10:16:11.810

2 1:46.787 10:17:58.597

3 1:44.936 10:19:43.533

4 1:45.582 10:21:29.115

5 1:45.971 10:23:15.086

6 1:43.674 10:24:58.760

7 1:48.769 10:26:47.529

 Po. 16 - # 520 KIENZL D. + 16.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.228 10:16:25.821

2 1:45.677 10:18:11.498

3 1:45.589 10:19:57.087

4 1:52.423 10:21:49.510

5 1:58.680 10:23:48.190

6 2:03.024 10:25:51.214

7 1:51.054 10:27:42.268

 Po. 17 - # 794 FOGOLARI N. + 17.669
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.018 10:16:22.165

2 1:52.099 10:18:14.264

3 1:50.932 10:20:05.196

4 2:04.596 10:22:09.792

5 1:46.918 10:23:56.710

6 2:04.856 10:26:01.566

7 1:47.490 10:27:49.056

Fastest lap: 1:29.249 
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 Po. 18 - # 257 OBEREGGER K. + 19.242
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.358 10:16:02.316

2 1:48.920 10:17:51.236

3 1:48.491 10:19:39.727

4 1:49.476 10:21:29.203

5 2:13.063 10:23:42.266

6 1:57.292 10:25:39.558

7 2:07.370 10:27:46.928

 Po. 19 - # 107 CRISTOFORI P. + 25.761
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.440 10:16:10.456

2 2:08.368 10:18:18.824

3 1:58.368 10:20:17.192

4 1:55.010 10:22:12.202

5 1:55.228 10:24:07.430

6 1:56.193 10:26:03.623

 Po. 20 - # 422 COSTANZO P. + 33.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.683 10:16:18.777

2 2:05.138 10:18:23.915

3 2:03.065 10:20:26.980

4 2:14.752 10:22:41.732

5 2:04.001 10:24:45.733

6 2:03.957 10:26:49.690

Fastest lap: 1:29.249 
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